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ADMISSIONS PORTFOLIO 2009 for 2010

Domestic & International Applicants

Last Name

Gregory Greg

House

1 Cane Road

Hurtville NSW 1000

Australia

02 4227 1234

greg_house@doc.com

1234567

09-02-2009

Woonona High School 2517 2715

Senior Boys Basketball Team

Captain 01/01/1999 12/12/2001 3

Mr Joe Caffoops Principal- Woonona High School

02 4227 4567 jcaffoops@woon.com.au

Kiama Squash Club, 30 Robinson Avenue, Minnamurra 2533

Promotion of squash as a sport

Secretary Feb 2006 Dec 2006 3

Gregg Rowland President

02 4227 7680 rowlandg@squash.com.au
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Gregory House 1234567

House with no steps, Fairy Meadow 2519

Co-ordinating activities with able bodied and handicapped community members

Deputy Chairperson Feb 1996 ongoing 4

Ms L. Somadossi Regional manager

02 4221 9876 somadossi@hwns.com.au

Bunnings warehouse, West Wyalong 2671

selling hardware as part of timber team

team member June 2005 Jan 2007 16

Jo Lumberjack manager-timber

02 5645 7531 hardwood@bunnings.com.au
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Gregory House 1234567

Anglican Youth Works- Fitzroy Falls 2577

Leader/Helper in camp for adults with disabilities

Camp Leader 11/01/2007 21/01/2007 50

Joe Smith Camp Director

4111 2000 john @ jomail.com .au

Dubbo Community College 2830

Teach Introduction to Internet Course

Course Trainer 05/05/2004 01/08/2004 3

Sam Halliway Manager

02 4268 3712 dcc@nsw.gov.au

Apex Club of Corrimal 2518

Community Service Programs

Club member 01/01/2003 ongoing 4

Ben Broadhead President

9941 639 181 ben@apex.com.au
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Gregory House 1234567

Orange Youth Theatre Group, 1234 Somewhere Street, NSW 2800

Theatrical productions - not for profit group

Stage & props manager April 2005 Nov 2005 25

Mary Smith Theatre Group Co-ordinator

02 6249 9956 mary_smith@email.com.au

Taiwan English College, 356 Hu-Chow Road, Taipei, Taiwan 100

Teaching english as a foreign language to university students

English teacher Jan 2006 Dec 2006 30

John Chen College Director

+886-2-1234 5678 jchen@tec.edu.tw

Canberra Choir Society, PO Box 96321, Civic ACT 2602

Singing at community events, choir competitions

choir member Feb 2007 present 3

Rosemary Jones Choir master/conductor

02 6162 7998 rosemaryj@bigpond.com

Southern Stars Music Extraviganza 2500

Stage manage 2000 school students k-year12 in a 3 hour musical showcase

Stage manager 01/01/2001 01/01/2005 10

Stanley Showbis Director

02 4227 6256 lights_up@theshow.com.au
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Gregory House 1234567

Completed Phd in Education, University of Wollongong 2500

Research in the area of visual literacy in education

01/01/2002 10/06/2005 18

Dr L. Lockyer Supervisor

02 4221 9876 tomysuper.@uow.com.au

Thirroul Seaside Festival, c/- PO Box 47, Thirroul 2515

Artist and prize winner abstract modern oil, and sculpture-mixed media

Artist April 2000 April 2007 6

Ian Brown Adjudicator

02 4221 3590 browni@seaside.com.au

South Coast Ethnic Council 2500

Enable communication between members of diverse communities

Interpretar Jan 2002 May 2005 15

Joe Chapello Manager

02 4227 6578 themainman@ethnic.com.au
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Gregory House 1234567

St Josephs Primary School, 67 Main Road, Albion Park Rail 2527

Annual P&F Fundraising Fete

Fete Convenor 01/01/1999 01/01/2001 3

John McKenzie President St Josephs P&F

02 4252 6772 president@stjo.gov.com.au


